
The 167th Grand National Archery Meeting
Archery GB (AGGNAM22)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, From 22-06-2022 to 23-06-2022

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1 004C WC0003 WHEELCHAIR Space W C W

1 009D WC0002 WHEELCHAIR Space W C W

1 010C WC0001 WHEELCHAIR Space W C W

1019 B of Glen

1 003A 2117413 HAVERS Megan W2 R W2

111 Orkney A

1 021B 1039524 STANGER Stewart M C M

1141 Thirsk B

1 004A 975171 HOWARD Lindsay W C W

119 Links A

1 018C 2132982 PHILLIPS Jonathan M R M

1210 Noak Hill A

1 018A 2127154 LOCK Brian M C M

1246 Deer Park A

1 015C 2077270 PETERS Graham M L M

1322 Lethen A

1 008B 2067989 GEDDES Robyn W C W

1 009A 2067963 GEDDES Debbie W R W

1339 Rivernook B

1 012B 2118832 ELLIS David M R M

1 007B 2126311 ELLIS Denise W R W

1557 Canford Magna B

1 015A 3021177 CARSTENSEN Matt M L M

1865 Uni of Huddersfield AC

1 012A 2097679 THOMPSON William M R M

1970 All Abilities Archery

1 014D 996189 REVELL Patrick M L M

2109 Phoenix A (Essex)

1 020C 1040006 PRETLOVE Jason M C M

2189 Goldcrest A

1 017C 3043153 LULEK Craig M B M

1 008A 2108228 KELLEY Steve M9 R M9

1 007A 3038668 MOONEY Emma W C W

2201 East Belfast AC

1 013A 1060056 HUSTON Patrick M R M

2296 Wymondham A

1 008C 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah W B W

2327 Gronant B

1 012C 2119192 HARPER Huw M C M

1 004D 2036941 WOLFENDALE Sue W R W

2350 Paradox A

1 012D 2092527 JIBRAIL Jason M R M

2470 Uni of Lincoln A C

1 018D 2125125 ELVES Aidan M C M

1 021A 2029435 WRIGHT Liam M C M

1 008D 2056618 HURSHAM Sofia W R W

272 Oxford A

1 011D 981744 GLOVER Ben M C M

337 Leaves Green B

1 017B 3007415 WILLIAMS Thomas M B M
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4 Archery GB

1 016B 948403 SALE Roger M L M

1 006D 3051674 BARNETT Michael M9 R M9

1 010D 999483 MEERING Sophie W R W

464 West Essex B

1 020A 2056589 HURSHAM Ian M R M

5003 Wilford B (Notts)

1 022C 100227 ATTWOOD Steve M R M

5008 Tamar Valley A

1 022B 3037896 HICKS Nicholas M R M

5012 Peacock A

1 004B 1064413 SAGOO Jaspreet W R W

5016 Pennine A

1 010B 1060191 DICKINSON Sarah W B W

1 010A 1048582 WOODCOCK-DEXTER Bethany W R W

5017 Harthill C of A

1 009B 2034048 HELLIWELL Grace W B W

5018 Eagle B of Bedford

1 021C 1026475 ANKERS Lee M L M

538 Coastal A

1 005C 2129046 PORTER Hannah W L W

620 Bournemouth AC

1 022A 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M

637 B of Wadebridge

1 019B 996908 SCOTT Andrew M C M

650 Paignton A

1 006B 2108945 STAPLETON Michaela W L W

654 Redruth A

1 017D 2077632 APLIN Antony M L M

660 Exmouth A

1 014A 2067740 TWIGG Rob M L M

1 014B 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott M L M

1 011B 1025457 HOYLE Andrew M R M

1 011A 932527 PRATT Tim M R M

1 006C 2116264 BARRETT Jane W L W

1 006A 2116263 EARLE Tara W L W

1 005A 975534 TWIGG Sophie W L W

1 007C 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W R W

668 B of the Tors

1 013C 2047359 DAY Jon M R M

694 Malvern A

1 011C 2031386 WEBB Peter M R M

723 Sutton Coldfield AC

1 002A 3045807 MARYAM Nuha W5 R W5

740 Bowflights AC

1 007D 1020005 ATKINS Karen W B W

759 Stafford A

1 022D 3010214 BARWISE Ralph M B M

780 BOWBROOK A

1 009C 2100209 ANDERSON Lyn W R W
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810 White Rose A

1 015B 983517 WHITHAM David M L M

1 005B 1061892 HUDSON Sheila W L W

828 Chantry B Rotherham

1 016C 2045941 HEBDIGE Ged M L M

853 Assheton B

1 014C 2028348 FREEMAN Hamish M L M

1 016A 2039257 MESSAGE Dale M L M

1 019C 2127713 SMITH Tim M R M

938 B of Bruntwood

1 020B 953399 MEREDITH Daeron M C M

943 North Cheshire B

1 016D 2026055 FOSTER Hugh M L M

1 015D 968564 SHACKLETON David M L M

993 Silver Spoon B

1 017A 3010879 MACRAE Ian M B M

1 018B 2114251 INGLIS David M R M

1 019A 2114261 INGLIS Joshua M R M

1 013B 2046826 SMART Andy M R M

C1 Archery GB

1 016B 948403 SALE Roger M L M

1 006D 3051674 BARNETT Michael M9 R M9

1 010D 999483 MEERING Sophie W R W

C16 Nottinghamshire

1 022C 100227 ATTWOOD Steve M R M

C18 Lincolnshire

1 017A 3010879 MACRAE Ian M B M

1 018D 2125125 ELVES Aidan M C M

1 021A 2029435 WRIGHT Liam M C M

1 018B 2114251 INGLIS David M R M

1 019A 2114261 INGLIS Joshua M R M

1 013B 2046826 SMART Andy M R M

1 008D 2056618 HURSHAM Sofia W R W

C19 Leicestershire & Rutland

1 012D 2092527 JIBRAIL Jason M R M

1 003A 2117413 HAVERS Megan W2 R W2

C21 Bedfordshire

1 021C 1026475 ANKERS Lee M L M

C24 Cambridgeshire

1 004B 1064413 SAGOO Jaspreet W R W

C25 Cheshire

1 017C 3043153 LULEK Craig M B M

1 020B 953399 MEREDITH Daeron M C M

1 016D 2026055 FOSTER Hugh M L M

1 015D 968564 SHACKLETON David M L M

1 008A 2108228 KELLEY Steve M9 R M9

1 007A 3038668 MOONEY Emma W C W

C27 Devon & Cornwall

1 019B 996908 SCOTT Andrew M C M

1 017D 2077632 APLIN Antony M L M

1 014A 2067740 TWIGG Rob M L M

1 014B 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott M L M

1 013C 2047359 DAY Jon M R M

1 022B 3037896 HICKS Nicholas M R M
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C27 Devon & Cornwall

1 011B 1025457 HOYLE Andrew M R M

1 011A 932527 PRATT Tim M R M

1 006C 2116264 BARRETT Jane W L W

1 006A 2116263 EARLE Tara W L W

1 006B 2108945 STAPLETON Michaela W L W

1 005A 975534 TWIGG Sophie W L W

1 007C 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W R W

C28 Dorset & Wiltshire

1 015A 3021177 CARSTENSEN Matt M L M

1 022A 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M

C31 Essex & Suffolk

1 018A 2127154 LOCK Brian M C M

1 020C 1040006 PRETLOVE Jason M C M

1 020A 2056589 HURSHAM Ian M R M

C33 Gloucestershire

1 015C 2077270 PETERS Graham M L M

C39 Kent

1 017B 3007415 WILLIAMS Thomas M B M

C42 Norfolk

1 008C 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah W B W

C43 Oxfordshire

1 011D 981744 GLOVER Ben M C M

C45 Shropshire

1 009C 2100209 ANDERSON Lyn W R W

C46 Somerset

1 005C 2129046 PORTER Hannah W L W

C47 Staffordshire

1 022D 3010214 BARWISE Ralph M B M

C48 Surrey

1 012B 2118832 ELLIS David M R M

1 007B 2126311 ELLIS Denise W R W

C50 Warwickshire

1 007D 1020005 ATKINS Karen W B W

1 002A 3045807 MARYAM Nuha W5 R W5

C51 Worcestershire

1 011C 2031386 WEBB Peter M R M

C52 Yorkshire

1 016C 2045941 HEBDIGE Ged M L M

1 014D 996189 REVELL Patrick M L M

1 015B 983517 WHITHAM David M L M

1 012A 2097679 THOMPSON William M R M

1 010B 1060191 DICKINSON Sarah W B W

1 009B 2034048 HELLIWELL Grace W B W

1 004A 975171 HOWARD Lindsay W C W

1 005B 1061892 HUDSON Sheila W L W

1 010A 1048582 WOODCOCK-DEXTER Bethany W R W

C54 Northern Area

1 021B 1039524 STANGER Stewart M C M

1 018C 2132982 PHILLIPS Jonathan M R M

1 008B 2067989 GEDDES Robyn W C W

1 009A 2067963 GEDDES Debbie W R W

C55 Lancashire
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1 014C 2028348 FREEMAN Hamish M L M

1 016A 2039257 MESSAGE Dale M L M

1 019C 2127713 SMITH Tim M R M

C60 Northern Ireland

1 013A 1060056 HUSTON Patrick M R M

C61 North Wales

1 012C 2119192 HARPER Huw M C M

1 004D 2036941 WOLFENDALE Sue W R W

R10 Nias

1 013A 1060056 HUSTON Patrick M R M  

R11 Archery GB

1 016B 948403 SALE Roger M L M  

1 006D 3051674 BARNETT Michael M9 R M9  

1 010D 999483 MEERING Sophie W R W  

R12 Saa

1 021B 1039524 STANGER Stewart M C M  

1 018C 2132982 PHILLIPS Jonathan M R M  

1 008B 2067989 GEDDES Robyn W C W  

1 009A 2067963 GEDDES Debbie W R W  

R4 Gwas

1 019B 996908 SCOTT Andrew M C M  

1 017D 2077632 APLIN Antony M L M  

1 015A 3021177 CARSTENSEN Matt M L M  

1 015C 2077270 PETERS Graham M L M  

1 014A 2067740 TWIGG Rob M L M  

1 014B 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott M L M  

1 013C 2047359 DAY Jon M R M  

1 022B 3037896 HICKS Nicholas M R M  

1 011B 1025457 HOYLE Andrew M R M  

1 011A 932527 PRATT Tim M R M  

1 022A 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M  

1 006C 2116264 BARRETT Jane W L W  

1 006A 2116263 EARLE Tara W L W  

1 005C 2129046 PORTER Hannah W L W  

1 006B 2108945 STAPLETON Michaela W L W  

1 005A 975534 TWIGG Sophie W L W  

1 007C 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W R W  

R5 Wmas

1 022D 3010214 BARWISE Ralph M B M  

1 011C 2031386 WEBB Peter M R M  

1 007D 1020005 ATKINS Karen W B W  

1 009C 2100209 ANDERSON Lyn W R W  

1 002A 3045807 MARYAM Nuha W5 R W5  

R6 Ncas

1 017C 3043153 LULEK Craig M B M  

1 020B 953399 MEREDITH Daeron M C M  

1 016D 2026055 FOSTER Hugh M L M  

1 014C 2028348 FREEMAN Hamish M L M  

1 016C 2045941 HEBDIGE Ged M L M  

1 016A 2039257 MESSAGE Dale M L M  

1 014D 996189 REVELL Patrick M L M  

1 015D 968564 SHACKLETON David M L M  

1 015B 983517 WHITHAM David M L M  

1 019C 2127713 SMITH Tim M R M  

1 012A 2097679 THOMPSON William M R M  

1 008A 2108228 KELLEY Steve M9 R M9  

1 010B 1060191 DICKINSON Sarah W B W  

1 009B 2034048 HELLIWELL Grace W B W  

1 004A 975171 HOWARD Lindsay W C W  

1 007A 3038668 MOONEY Emma W C W  
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R6 Ncas

1 005B 1061892 HUDSON Sheila W L W  

1 010A 1048582 WOODCOCK-DEXTER Bethany W R W  

R7 Emas

1 017A 3010879 MACRAE Ian M B M  

1 018D 2125125 ELVES Aidan M C M  

1 021A 2029435 WRIGHT Liam M C M  

1 022C 100227 ATTWOOD Steve M R M  

1 018B 2114251 INGLIS David M R M  

1 019A 2114261 INGLIS Joshua M R M  

1 012D 2092527 JIBRAIL Jason M R M  

1 013B 2046826 SMART Andy M R M  

1 008D 2056618 HURSHAM Sofia W R W  

1 003A 2117413 HAVERS Megan W2 R W2  

R8 Scas

1 017B 3007415 WILLIAMS Thomas M B M  

1 011D 981744 GLOVER Ben M C M  

1 018A 2127154 LOCK Brian M C M  

1 020C 1040006 PRETLOVE Jason M C M  

1 021C 1026475 ANKERS Lee M L M  

1 012B 2118832 ELLIS David M R M  

1 020A 2056589 HURSHAM Ian M R M  

1 008C 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah W B W  

1 007B 2126311 ELLIS Denise W R W  

1 004B 1064413 SAGOO Jaspreet W R W  

R9 Was

1 012C 2119192 HARPER Huw M C M  

1 004D 2036941 WOLFENDALE Sue W R W  

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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